2025 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2025

Edmonton, Alberta; 10-12 April/Avril

Event 17 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
4/11/2025 Entry list Finals
Canadian Swimming Open Records 2:24.91 WOG, Kelsey CAN Toronto 4/13/2024
Canadian Senior Records (CR) 2:20.12 PIERSE, Annamay UBCDS Rome (ITA) 7/30/2009
Canadian Age Group Records (CA) 15 - 172:24.70 LEPAGE, Alexanne KAJ Netanya (ISR) 9/9/2023
Canadian Age Group Records (CA) 13 - 142:29.18 CHUY, Courtenay HYACK Etobicoke 8/8/1998

2025 Open OLY Standards 50m: 2:42.05 - 25m: 2:37.33

1 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie
2 LEPAGE, Alexanne
3 TAGHAVI, Shima
4 BLANCHARD, Kamila
5 ANGUS, Sophie
6 JANSEN, Ella
7 DE MITRI, Kyah
8 KEHOE, Gracyn
9 SPENCE, Emma
10 MONSEN, Marley
11 MONTAKHAB, Maiysa
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12 LENO, Alexandra

13 ARCHER, Gillian

14 MUSSELMAN, Sophia
15 ZENG, Michelle

16 LAURIN, Mikayla

17 NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie
18 LARSON, Macey

19 BIRBECK, Layne

20 MURTHA, Shae

21 DUFFEE, Carmen

22 COSIC, Maria

14
17
16
14
16
16
17
16
15
14
17

ESWIM
0osC
0OSC
WVOSC
GPP
PCSC
HYACK
0osC
oS
SRAYS
ucsc

2:42.32
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2:42.80
2:43.10
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2:46.76
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